

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 450 OF 2008

PIRTHI PAL SINGH BEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL KISHAN SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has not furnished the present address of
respondent No.2 inspite of the order of last chance.

File affidavit regarding service on respondent Nos. 1 and 3
within four weeks.

List again on 30.7.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj