

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 450 OF 2008

PIRTHI PAL SINGH BEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL KISHAN SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 09/10/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Rucha Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Finally, six weeks time is granted to file affidavit  
of dasti service on unserved respondents and to furnish  
correct address of respondent No.2.

(Pawan Kumar)  
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master